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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
; SYNCHRONQSS TECHNOLOGIES INC [ | (Check all applicable)
McCormick James M SNCR ] X Director X 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (First) (Middle)
VERTEK CORPORATION

463 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE

(Street)

COLCHESTER VT 05446
(City) (State) (Zip)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
03/21/2007

below) below)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr:ia;gzg(g
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 300 D | $19.16 4,836,622 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 300 D | $19.17 4,836,322 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 300 D | $19.18 4,836,022 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 200 D | $19.19 4,835,822 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 50 D | $19.21 4,835,772 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 200 D | $19.22 4,835,572 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 200 D | $19.23 4,835,372 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 300 D |$19.24 4,835,072 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 600 D | $19.25 4,834,472 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 400 D | $19.26 4,834,072 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 400 D | $19.27 4,833,672 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 600 D | $19.28 4,833,072 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 400 D | $19.29 4,832,672 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 500 D $19.3 4,832,172 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 1,041 D | $19.32 4,831,131 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 59 D | $19.33 4,831,072 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 700 D | $19.34 4,830,372 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 100 D | $19.37 4,830,272 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 200 D | $19.39 4,830,072 D
Common Stock 03/21/2007 S 100 D | $19.41 4,829,972 D
Common Stock 2,000,000 o by Vertek
Corporation
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001363345
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001131554

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,JJr Be 1%1'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)
1. T_itle pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANum®yr ExB_atis_Ehln‘c:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of 9. Number of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of BesmBSFNomthaleear) if any o C;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:l‘tles Form: Ben(:flclal‘
l(hﬁle lﬂportl s the Chief Executive Ofﬁcer an(’iD ?ac](hoqzier of Vertek ecurl en The Reporting Person disclaim$ d?%zl‘!? ownersh(ip oFthQse seB® ?flcéglilclgpt to IEF éq)?f hl(?rvpvsnflfﬁ}a'
interest theremsgleg 1}% 1nclusion of these shares in the report shall not be deemed an a n of beneficial ownership of all of thgégem{; e for purposes of HW J]B for any Bt%ﬁ{

Dlsposed | |and 4) | Reported
Remarks: of (D) Transaction(s)

Form 4 Filing - continuation report. Related transacations effected by the Reporting Pergtwstm 31drch 21, 2007 are reported on additional Forms 4 filed on March 22([n8##.4)**All of the sales reported in this
Form were effected pursuant to an approved Rule 10b5-1 trading plan.*** and 5)

= 1 ]

[s/ James M. McCormick 03/22/2007

** Signature of Reporling Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eacl class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |If the form §is filed by mofe than one reportivlg person, see Instuction 4 (b)(v), Amount
** |ntentiongl misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Se¢ 18 U.S.C. 1901 and 15 U.S.C. 78{§@).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If §pace s insu| Tiﬁ:iﬁgt, see | t&gitirg{lignf r proce j%\f'é!‘be’
Persons who respond tq the collection ofjinformation conta]imdjn this form)arg(pet fecktred a4 d unlessithe fospuetisplays a currently valid OMB Number.




